
1. Tarazá (Bajo Cauca)
2. Valdivia (Bajo Cauca)
3. Caucasia (Bajo Cauca)
4. Dabeiba (Occidente)
5. Buriticá (Occidente)
6. Sabanalarga (Occidente)
7. Santa Rosa de Osos (Norte)
8. Angostura (Norte)
9. Guadalupe (Norte)
10. Anzá (occidente)
11. Betulia (occidente)
12. Heliconia (occidente)

Antioquia Municipios

1. Chivor
2. Macanal
3. Tenza
4. Puerto Boyacá
5. Socha
6. Tasco
7. Corrales
8. Sogamoso
9. Gámeza

Boyacá

Municipios

CRONOGRAMA APM
I SEMESTRE

1

3

2
4

5
6 8 9

7

10

11
12

1
2

3

5
67

8 9

4

Agencia
Nacional de Minería

2025



CRONOGRAMA APM
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Nacional de Minería

1. Marmato
2. Supía
3. Riosucio
4. La Merced

Caldas

Municipios

1. Florencia
2. Belén de los Andaquíes
3. San José de Fragua

Caquetá

Municipios
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Nacional de Minería

1. Popayán
2. Sotará
3. Tímbio
4. Santander de Quilichao

Cauca

Municipios

1. Montelíbano
2. Puerto Libertador
3. Planeta Rica
4. Tierralta

Córdoba

Municipios
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Nacional de Minería

1. Ubalá
2. Gachalá
3. Guaduas
4. Yacopí
5. Facatativá
6. Mosquera
7. Sutatausa
8. Tausa

Cundinamarca

Municipios

1. Cúcuta
2. Labateca
3. Chitagá

Norte de santander

Municipios
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Nacional de Minería

1. Puerto Caicedo

Putumayo

Municipios

1. Rionegro
2. Lebrija
3. Sabana de Torres

Santander

Municipios

1

1
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Nacional de Minería

1. Ataco
2. Coyaima

Tolima

Municipios

1. Vijes

Valle del cauca

Municipios
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